

Date: 14.06.2024

TAPARIA TOOLS

REGD. OFFICE & WORKS: 52 & 52B, MIDC AREA, SATPUR, NASHIK - 422 007.

TEL.: 0253-2350317 / 2350318 / 2350418 / 2350740

E-mail: nashik@tapariatools.com Web site: http://www.tapariatools.com

CIN: L99999MH1965PLC013392.



To. The Executive Director **Listing Department BSE** Limited 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street. Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 505685

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received by the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from Designated Person(s) of the Company, in Form C in respect of Acquisition and Disposal of Equity Shares of the Company.

We request you to kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

The details of the above acquisition are enclosed herewith in the format prescribed under the said Regulations.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Taparia Tools Limited

Company Secretary V. S. DATEY Encl: as above.



prate Office: A-2, 423-424, Shah & Nahar, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai-400 013. Tel.: (022) 61478600, 24938650

E-mail: htaparia@tapariatools.com

Date: 13.06.2024

Rajdularidevi Taparia Nymph, Flat No. 81 8th Floor, 2B, Narayan Dabholkar Road, Mumbai – 400 006

To, Taparia Tools Limited 52 & 52B, MIDC Area, Nashik – 422 007

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

I, the undersigned, do hereby submit the disclosure for acquisition of 5,32,516 (Five Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Sixteen) Equity Shares of M/s. Taparia Tools Limited on 10.06.2024 from "Harnarayan Taparia (HUF) Jointly Rajdulari Devi Taparia" enlisted as one of the Promoters of the Company.

The details of the above acquisition are enclosed herewith in the format prescribed under the said Regulations.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Raj dulari nevi Makaria

Rajdularidevi Taparia

Encl: as above.

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Taparia Tools Limited ISIN of the company: INE614R01014

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Mode of acquisition	/disposal (on market/public/ rights/preferentia l offer / off market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	14	OFF MARKET AND INTER SE
	Date of intimation to company	13	मेकर-५०%)
otment uisition es / res	To	12	p.oc.30.94
Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares / Sale of shares specify	From	11	15,70,930 to o c. deay to o c. deay (
eld post lisposal	No. and % of share holding	10	15,70,930
Securities held post acquisition/disposal	Type of security (For eg. –Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	6	SHARES
posed	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge /Revoke/ Invoke)	œ	ACQUISITION
Securities acquired/Disposed	Value	7	NIL (ORAL PARITIO N OF HUF)
rities acq	No.	9	5,32,516
Secu	Type of security (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debentures etc.)	S	SHARES
ld prior to disposal	No. and % of Share holding	4	(6.84%)
Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal	Type of security (For eg. –Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	3	SHARES
Category of Person	s/KMP/ birectors/ immediate relative to/others etc.)	2	PROMOTER
	Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with Contact nos.	1	RAJDULARIDEVI TAPARIA PROMOTER AAEPT2422R NYMPH, FLAT NO. 81, 8 TH FLOOR, 2B, NARAYAN DABHOLKAR ROAD, MUMBAI-400006

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading	3 in derivatives (Sp	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or C	Futures or Options etc)	etc)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	Contract		Buy		Sell	
Type of contract	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
NIL	NIL	1		NIL	NIL	NIL ·
NE	NIL NIL	NIL	1	NE		NE NE

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Pay dulari sevi Malzaria

Name & Signature: RAJDULARIDEVI TAPARIA

Designation: PROMOTER GROUP

Date: 13-06-2024

Place: Kolkata

Date: 13.06.2024

Karta & Co-parceners of
Erstwhile Harnarayan Taparia HUF
423-424/A-2, Shah and Nahar Estate,
S. J. Marg, Lower Parel (West),
Mumbai – 400 013

To, Taparia Tools Limited 52 & 52B, MIDC Area, Nashik – 422 007

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

We, the undersigned, do hereby submit the disclosure for disposal of 5,32,516 (Five Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Sixteen) Equity Shares of M/s. Taparia Tools Limited on 10.06 2024 to "Smt. Rajdularidevi Taparia" enlisted as one of the members of Promoter Group of the Company on Oral Partition of HUF.

The details of the above acquisition are enclosed herewith in the format prescribed under the said Regulations.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Shashi Bour

Shashi Bangur, Karta

Raj dulari ave Maparia

Rajdularidevi Taparia, Co-parcener

Umadevi Maheshwari, Co-parcener

Dre Melush

Mamta Bihani, Co-parcener

Encl: as above.

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: ISIN of the company:

Taparia Tools Limited INE614R01014

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

HARNARAYAN TAPARIA HUF AAAHH0253E 423-424/A-2, SHAH & NAHAR ESTATE, S.J. MARG, LOWER PAREL (WEST), MUMBAI-400013		Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with Contact nos.	
PROMOTER	2	(Promoter s/ KMP/ Directors/ immediate relative to/others etc.)	Category of Person
SHARES	3	Type of security (For eg. –Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal
5,32,516 (3.51%) REFER TO THE BELOW REMARK	. 4	No. and % of Share holding	ld prior to /disposal
SHARES 5,32,516	5	Type of security (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debentures etc.)	Secu
5,32,516	6	No.	Securities acquired/Disposed
NIL (ORAL PARTITIO N OF HUF)	7	Value	uired/Dis
DISPOSAL	8	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge /Revoke/ Invoke)	sposed
SHARES	9	Type of security (For egShares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	Securities held post acquisition/disposal
1	10	No. and % of share holding	ld post isposal
10.06.2024 pose.2024	11	From	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares / Sale of shares specify
D.04:204	12	То	otment uisition es / res
13-06-30-24	13	Date of intimation to company	
OFF MARKET AND INTER SE	14	/disposal (on market/public/rights/preferentia 1 offer / off market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Mode of acquisition

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Tradin	g in derivatives (Sp	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or	Futures or Options etc)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
,	Contract		Buy		Sell	
Type of contract	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	ZIF.
Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Promium plus strike price of	notional value shall	l be calculated has	od on Promium plus stri	ike price of options	37	

be calculated based on Fremium plus strike price of options.

shareholding of Harnarayan Taparia HUF (pre and post Bonus Issue) stands at 15,70,930 (10.35%). shares held by Harnarayan Taparia HUF i.e. 5,32,516 (3.51%). The net shareholding of Smt. Rajdularidevi Taparia after transfer of entire Smt. Rajdularidevi Taparia held 1,81,057 equity shares (5.96%) and Harnarayan Taparia HUF jointly with Smt. Rajdularidevi Taparia held jointly with Smt. Rajdularidevi Taparia held 6,65,645 equity shares (4.39%). However, due to non dematerialisation of shareholding held by shareholding post Corporate Action stands as Smt. Rajdularidevi Taparia held 9,05,285 equity shares (5.96%) and Harnarayan Taparia HUF Harnarayan Taparia HUF, the Bonus equity shares allotted are credited to Demat Escrow Account. The above transfer relates to the bonus 1,33,129 equity shares (4.39%) prior to Bonus Issue declared by the Target Company w.e.f. 11.07.2023 in the ratio 4:1. Accordingly the revised

Shash Byar Raj dulari sevi Japazia Um Medushin

Marke Sitani

Name & Signature: KARTA & CO-PARCENERS OF ERSTWHILE HARNARAYAN TAPARIA HUF

Designation: PROMOTER

Date: 13.06.2024

Place: Kolkata